NYLON PLUGS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Nylon plug for medim loads
1
TNUX
DESCRIPTION
Universal high performance nylon plug, for use
in concrete and masonry.

Hollow brick nº4 Frec [kN] 0,21 0,43
Hollow brick nº5 Frec [kN] 0,21 0,43
Hollow brick nº6 Frec [kN] 0,43 0,43
Hollow brick nº7 Frec [kN] 0,57 0,43
Aerated concrete AAC2 Frec [kN] 0,11 0,09 0,09 0,09
Aerated concrete AAC6 Frec [kN] 0,26 0,26 0,43 0,34
TNUX
10
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Nylon plug for medim loads NYLON PLUGS
T-NUX
RANGE
Code Size
TNUX08060 8 x 60 Ø8 50 800
TNUX08080 8 x 80 Ø8 50 600
TNUX08100 8 x 100 Ø8 50 600
TNUX08120 8 x 120 Ø8 50 600
TNUX10060 10 x 60 Ø10 50 600
TNUX10080 10 x 80 Ø10 50 600
TNUX10100 10 x 100 Ø10 50 600
TNUX10120 10 x 120 Ø10 50 600
TNUX10140 10 x 140 Ø10 50 300
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
• TNUXA08060 8 x 60 Ø8 T30 - 50 600
TNUXA08080 8 x 80 Ø8 T30 10 50 600
TNUXA08100 8 x 100 Ø8 T30 30 50 600
TNUXA08120 8 x 120 Ø8 T30 50 50 300
• TNUXA10060 10 x 60 Ø10 T40 - 50 300
TNUXA10080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40 10 50 300
TNUXA10100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40 30 50 300
TNUXA10120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40 50 50 300
TNUXA10140 10 x 140 Ø10 T40 70 50 300
TNUXA10160 10 x 160 Ø10 T40 90 50 200
TNUXA10180 10 x 180 Ø10 T40 - 50 150
TNUXA10200 10 x 200 Ø10 T40 130 50 150
TNUXA10230 10 x 230 Ø10 T40 160 50 100
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
• TNUXE08060 8 x 60 Ø8 T30 10 - 50 600
TNUXE08080 8 x 80 Ø8 T30 10 10 50 600
TNUXE08100 8 x 100 Ø8 T30 10 30 50 300
TNUXE08120 8 x 120 Ø8 T30 10 50 50 300
• TNUXE10060 10 x 60 Ø10 T40 13 - 50 300
TNUXE10080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40 13 10 50 300
TNUXE10100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40 13 30 50 300
TNUXE10120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40 13 50 50 300
TNUXE10140 10 x 140 Ø10 T40 13 70 50 200
TNUXE10160 10 x 160 Ø10 T40 13 90 50 150
TNUXE10180 10 x 180 Ø10 T40 13 - 50 150
TNUXE10200 10 x 200 Ø10 T40 13 130 50 150
TNUXE10230 10 x 230 Ø10 T40 13 160 50 100
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
TFUXE10080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40 13 10 50 300
TFUXE10100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40 13 30 50 300
TFUXE10120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40 13 50 50 300
T-NUX
T-NUX A
T-NUX T
T-NUX E
T-FUX E
• Non-assessed sizes. Resistance values and installation data are not applicable to hese references. For further information, please contact Technical Department.
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
TNUXT10080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40* 10 50 300
TNUXT10100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40* 30 50 300
TNUXT10120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40* 50 50 300
TNUXT10140 10 x 140 Ø10 T40* 70 50 300
TNUXT10160 10 x 160 Ø10 T40* 90 50 200
*Includes tamper-proof TX screw
TNUX
11
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Nylon plug for medim loadsNYLON PLUGS
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
TNXA408080 8 x 80 Ø8 T30 10 50 600
TNXA408100 8 x 100 Ø8 T30 30 50 600
TNXA408120 8 x 120 Ø8 T30 50 50 300
TNXA410080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40 10 50 300
TNXA410100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40 30 50 300
TNXA410120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40 50 50  300
TNXA410140 10 x 140 Ø10 T40 70 50 300
Code Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
TNXE408080 8 x 80 Ø8 T30 10 10 50 600
TNXE408100 8 x 100 Ø8 T30 10 30 50 600
TNXE410080 10 x 80 Ø10 T40 13 10 50 300
TNXE410100 10 x 100 Ø10 T40 13 30 50 300
TNXE410120 10 x 120 Ø10 T40 13 50 50 300
TNXE410140 10 x 140 Ø10 T40 13 70 50 200
T-NUX A A4 T-NUX E A4
T-NUX
TNUX
12